e T e M O RNy )y Aed @

roch-services-skandinavien

Streetlightforum Iceland - 14th june 2022, 10-13

DOLLARGTORE = vw oy NN S,
= o - :‘___4, Y e s i\“ 31.:—5&\‘: = r
: | & B A ol PO e AL N5 R
s 1) e i B

HILTON REYKJAVIK NORDICA
Sudurlandsbraut 2, Reykjavik, Iceland
Meetingroom F



Program

10:00

10:05

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

Welcome and Introduction

Testing poles with the
Roch method

Protection against corrosion
News from material sciences

Special poles projects
Sweden (ESV, Gitter)

TIMBER — Lessons learned about
poles and luminaires on Iceland

Photometric inventory of street
lighting

Lunch at Vox Brasserie (Hilton)




