## roch·services·skandinavien

Streetlightforum Iceland - 14th june 2022, 10 - 13



HILTON REYKJAVÍK NORDICA Suðurlandsbraut 2, Reykjavík, Iceland Meetingroom F

## Program

10:00	Welcome and Introduction	
10:05	Testing poles with the Roch method	
10:15	Protection against corrosion News from material sciences	
10:45	Special poles projects Sweden (ESV, Gitter)	
11:15	TIMBER – Lessons learned about poles and luminaires on Iceland	WGS REPORTED TO THE PARTY OF TH
11:45	Photometric inventory of street	1400



Lunch at Vox Brasserie (Hilton)

lighting

12:15

